BA334E
one input rate
totaliser
�
Intrinsically safe for use in all
gas hazardous areas
u	 Configurable input:
		  magnetic pick-off,

 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
Two M6 clearance holes
for surface mounting
141
21
2
117
72
91
Three cable entries
M20 x 1.5 tapped.
Supplied with two IP66 stopping
plugs and one temporary hole plug.
Shown with optional legend plate
Separate
terminal
compartment
L E G E N D  P L AT E
P E
DISPLAY
A1 A2 A3 A4
+
Alarm 1 Alarm 2
Terminals for
dual alarms
+
C1 C2 C3 C4
+
Terminals for
4/20mA output
RS1 RS21 2 3 4 5 6
ResetPower
supply
+
Add link
to energise
pulse input
Input
+
Pulse
output
Terminals S1 & S2
internally linked for
joining cable screens.
P1 P2
+
E S1 S2
				    Please specify
Model number	 BA334E